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100W LED Straf3enleuchte
Warmweild IP65
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Technische Daten

Artikelnummer
Abstrahlwinkel
Marke
Betriebsfrequenz
Lichtfarbe
Farbtemperatur
Dimmbar

EAN Code
Energieeffizienz
Betriebsspannung
Nennlichtstrom
ZopfmaB
Einschaltzeit
IP-Schutzklasse
Mittlere Lebensdauer
Lichtstromstabilitat
Material
Produktfarbe
Quecksilberanteil
Gelenk Schwenkbar
Kabelldnge
Leistung

Power Factor
Eigenschaften
ProduktgroBe
Betriebstemperatur
Garantie
Vergleichsleistung

Produktgewicht

9209

75°x135°
Optonica

50-60 Hz
Warmweif3 (WW)
2700 K

Nein

3800156692091

AC 220-240V
10000 Im

262 mm

<0.5s

65

ca. 35000 Stunden
70 %

Aluminium

Grau

0,0 mg

180°

300 mm

100W

0.5

Flicker free
586x189x88 mm
-20°C/ +40°C

2 Jahre

527W

16949





